2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Page 1/10
FLB • Rev. 13/4/2023
Series Spec Sheet
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
• Construction
Physical Characteristics

1 Not available for lumen package 1A (100W).
2 Please contact factory for 4A and 5A lumen packages if a 347V occupancy sensor is required.
ORDERING GUIDE - SINGLE POWER AND SINGLE CCT
FLB M W 3C BR
Series Size Lumen package
(W)
Distrib.
type
Volts
(V)
Color temp.
(K)
Casting color Options
FLB M - Medium PS150 - 50/80/100/150 M - Medium
flood
W - 120-277 3C - 3 000/4 000/5 000 BR - Bronze (standard) OSI -
PR -
PR7 -
 Occupancy sensor
3 pin receptacle only
7 pin receptacle onlyX - Extra
large
PS300 - 150/200/240/300
ORDERING GUIDE - POWER AND CCT SELECTABLE
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Nema
Type
Watts
(W)
Voltage
(V)
4 000 K 5 000 K
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
 Single Power and CCT
2A
5x5
150
120-277 20 250 140 21 240 147
347-480 20 630 130 21 650 136
3A 230
120-277 33 410 138 35 050 145
347-480 30 760 142 32 270 149
4A 300
120-277 39 550 136 41 490 143
347-480 46 940 163 49 240 171
5A 400
120-277 60 500 151 63 470 158
347-480 58 400 150 61 260 157
Order
code
Model
number
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Distribution
typeLumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
 Power and CCT Selectable
68567 FLBM-PS150M-W-3C-BR
50 120-277 6 800 136 6 950 139 7 510 150 70 7Hx7V
80 120-277 11 000 138 11 200 140 11 500 144 70 7Hx7V
100 120-277 13 200 132 13 500 135 14 000 140 70 7Hx7V
150 120-277 18 700 125 18 900 126 19 200 128 70 7Hx7V
68568 FLBX-PS300M-W-3C-BR
150 120-277 22 400 149 23 000 153 23 800 159 70 7Hx7V
200 120-277 28 200 141 29 100 146 30 000 150 70 7Hx7V
240 120-277 32 600 136 33 600 140 34 650 144 70 7Hx7V
300 120-277 36 800 123 37 500 125 38 000 127 70 7Hx7V
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Page 4/10
FLB • Rev. 13/4/2023
FLB